
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Greetings Ashgrove whānau, 
 
Term Dates, Public Holidays and future Teacher Only dates 
 
2024 – Term Dates 
Term 1 – Tuesday 30th January to Friday 12th April 
Term 2 – Monday 29th April to Friday 5th July 
Term 3 – Monday 22nd July to Friday 27th September 
Term 4 – Monday 14th October to Tuesday 17th December 
 
Above and beyond the school holidays we would like to bring to your 
attention the following days school will be closed for instruction.  Please 
mark these in your calendar. 
 
Public Holidays 
Good Friday – Friday 29th March 
Easter Monday – Monday 1st April 
Easter Tuesday – Tuesday 2nd April  
Kings Birthday - Monday 3rd June 
Matariki - Friday 28th June 
Labour Day - Monday 28th October 
Show Day - Friday 15th November 
 
Teacher Only Days – to be confirmed 
 

 
 
Leon Van’t Veen 
Principal 
 


